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This report is based on 1,18 responses to the 2018
Reader Survey conducted by Solo Traveler, the online

resource and community for those who travel alone.
While most studies of the solo travel market extract
information from a general pool of travelers, this
survey was completed by people who currently travel

solo. It, therefore, provides a deeper understanding
of the choices that solo travelers make and why. It
should be noted that while the respondents to this
survey were overwhelmingly over 55, the readership
of Solo Traveler is made up of 40% millennials with
30% in the 45+ category.

For more information contact Janice Waugh at janice@solotravelerworld.com or

Nick Roberti at Nick.Roberti@gtouring.ca

www.solotravelerworld.com

www,justyou.com
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Where do you live?

e Canada :
: 22% 3.04%

States

59.57%

United
Kingdom

3.40%

6.35%

Why do you travel solo?

| want to see more of the world and
| don’t want to wait for others

| want to do what | want when | want

| have different interests than my friends

| like the feeling of independence.
It grows self-confidence.

19.89%

| want to meet like-minded solo travelers

My partner is unable to travel with me
or has different travel interests

12.65%

10.18%

| have never traveled solo.

Whats your age?

18-24 I 0.81%

25-34 I 2.50%

35-44 . 4.38%
oo [ oo

55-64

Whats your gender?

What is your level of education

Other High
5.39% school or
equivalent

9.07%

Post- University or

graduate college degree
/} degree or diploma
34.94% 49.60%

58.99%

45.39%

26.83%

27.69%

No
Male speciftied Female
12.31% O0.18% 87.51%
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Why do you choose to travel on an escorted tour holiday?

| can travel to destinations that | wouldn't be confident to book myself.

Local guides help me to really understand the history
and the culture of the destination.

| can relax and enjoy, as | know everything is taken care of by the tour manager.
Travel in the safety of a group.

It takes the hassle out of planning.

Have an adventure, experience something new i.e. different cultures

Visit a destination on my ‘must see’ list

Other

I like having a 24 hour/ 7 days a week emergency helpline if things do go wrong.

| prefer to travel on holidays crafted by destination experts.

50.53%

49.04%

46.81%

36.06%

35.32%

29.68%

24.68%

18.51%

12.23%

JARY

What's your travel style?
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Independent Group Budget Adventure Urban Luxury Other
73.47% 54.11% 48.82% 30.22% 23.70% 13.50% 10.95%

Have you taken an escorted tour? How many?

1 16.59%
2 1508%
3 1147%
4+ 351.09%

voe 2777% ¢

N
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When choosing a solo travel tour company, what strongly influences your decision?

26.94%
20.86%

8.91%

They have a favourable They are a specialist | had a good They have been Other Their advertising
reputation in the area, country experience last time | recommended by appeals to me
or region | am travelled with them afriend / relative
considering visiting

What type of vacations do you prefer to take?

AT —
[ X ] | FH B EFF A m
'* - - ‘ a—
Education - Cooking,
Escorted tour City break Walking/Hiking Rail painting, language classes
4715% 42.69% 40.70% 37.76% 36.43%
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River Cruise Beach Adventure Ocean Cruise Wildlife/Safari Short break
3397% 31.50% 29.41% 28.46% 29.60% 26.76%
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\ All Inclusive Christmas and /
Other Resort New Year Break Sporting/Golf Skiing
22.49% 19.07% 16.13% 2.75% 2.28%
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Approximately how long before booking are you likely to start researching your next vacation?

6 months

o One year
31.68% 23.24%

3 months

17.84%

18 months

2.70%

1-2 months

9.95%

Less than
a month

2.59%

Weeks
4%

Other
8%

How do you prefer to book
your solo travel trip?

How do you research your solo travel trips?

Internet searches 95.36%

67.10%

Solo Traveler

| book all elements

Brochures

Family and Friends

Newspapers
& magazines

Television
documentaries

Other

Speak to a
travel agent

Facebook

Pinterest

Instagram

Twitter

32.36%

32.15%

28.16%

27.40%

23.95%

- 16.83%
- 13.92%

independently

| like to book
directly with the
tour operator

luse a
travel agent
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. <>Justyou X
loadventurestogether TR AV EL ER

How many trips are you planning to take in the next 12 months?

AR
AR
36.41% l 24.02% ' l

Where do you want to travel next?

[ ]
& None
1.52%

21.85% |ﬁ|

30.04%

Europe

Undecided ||| G 12.042%
other [ TG 9-57%
south America ||| GG 7.48%
Far East [T 6.29%
africa || I 6-07%
Australia / New Zealand || NN 6-07 %
~ I 5.42%
ok [T 5-31%
Middle East [l 3.15%

Indian Subcontinent - 293%

Canada - 2.71%

Central America -2.17%
China |0.76%

What time of year do you prefer to travel solo?

24.58%  29.45%  33.07% 44.85%  47.79% 26.39%

18.91% 20.72% 55.27% 5696%  30.80% 21.63%
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How many vacations/trips have you taken in the last 12 months?

16.94% 28.16% 23.87%

25.63% 5.39%

In your ideal world, what would you like more of as a solo traveler?

-“\ |—u—|

Tours, cruises, resorts with Hotels with single rooms or More single supplement-free
no single supplements rates for solo travelers cruise options
81.50% 81.07% 50.38%

A A Welcome receptions for @

D D
solo travelers on tours, cruises

Communal tables at restaurants and at hotels Other

31.12% 25.46% 8.49%

What subjects are you most interested in on Solo Traveler? In order of priority.

How to travel solo advice Solo travel safety Money saving tips Destination inspiration
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